235EF25 PRICE REPORT

14:53:18 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 23SEP25
RACE : 1
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1G/5/6/4

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7,9
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS
CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 10
2nd 5
3rd 6
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/5/6
Superfecta
’ OFFICIAL

10/5/6/4

Win

13.00

$2.00 PAYS
78.60

31.0C0 PAYS
133.70

$1.00 PAYS
1474.70

AMT/MA3 25.2.0

238SEP25

(US Dellars)
Place

5.60C
11.20

$1.00 PAYS

39.30

50.50 PAYS
66.85

$0.20 PAYS
147.47

Show

3.20
6.00
2.80

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(VS Dollars)

PRCCOOZ
PAGE# 1




238EE25
15:22:24 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 235EP25

RACE : 2

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

lst 4

2nd 5

3rd )

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/6

Superfecta
QOFFICIAL
4/5/6/3

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
10/4

$2

51

1

$2

Win

8.60

.00 PAYS
15.20

.00 EAYS
34.70

.00 PAYS
97.40

.00 PAYS
45.20

238EP25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

{US Dolliars)

31

80

50

31

Place

.00 PAYS
7.60

.50 PAYS
17.35

.10 PAYS
2.74

.00 PAYS
22.60

{us

(us

(US

(Us

Show

2.40
2.40
2.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



238EP25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 23SEP2Z25

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
ORBER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 3
2nd 2
3rd 4
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/2
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/2/4
é Superfecta
: CFFICIAL
3/2/4/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/3

$2.

$1.

51,

52,

PRICE REPORT
15:50:57 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

9C PAYS
20.20

00 PAYS
76.90

00 PAYS
82.40

00 PAYS
15.00

238EP25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

{US Dellars)

Place

$1.C0 PAYS
10.10

50.50 PAYS
38.45

$0.30 PAYS
§.24

$1.00 PAYS
7.50

(83

(TS

(Us

(Us

Show

2.60
3.20
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars}

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1



23SEF25
16:19:45(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 23S5EP25

RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/11/10/5

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2ad i1

3rd 10

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/11

Trifecta
CFFICTIAL
1/11/710

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/11/10/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/1

52.

51,

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATHE:

Win

00 PAYS
14.20

0C PAYS
249.30

00 PAYS
2167.50

00 PAYS
2.80

238SEP25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

51,

Place

00 PAYS
7.10

50 PAYS
124.65

10 PAYS
216.75

0C PAYS
4.90

{us

{US

(Us

(Us

Show

2.40
3.2¢C
7.40

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGEH# 2



233EP25
16:50:10(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 5
SOURCE : LA
QRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : &

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 8

Znd 5

3rd 6

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/5/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
B/5/6/2

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
i/8

LAUREL 23S8EBP25

Win

16.20

$2.00 PAYS
93.20

$1.00 PAYS
55C.20

$1.0C PAYS
2582.70

$2.00 PAYS
44 .80

23SEPZ25

$1.

50.

50.

1.

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

Place

0C PAYS
46.60

50 PAYS
275.10

10 PAYS
258.27

00 PAYS
22.40

(Us

{us

(Us

PRCO0O2
BEAGE# 1

Show

4.40
4.20
10.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



238EP25 FRICE REPORT

17:19:28 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNTITY

PROGRAM : LAUREIL 23SEP25
RACE : @&

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/%/6/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,7
FAVORITES ; 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

st 5

2nd 9

3rd 6

4th 8

Exacta
CFFICIAL
5/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/8/8

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
5/9/6/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/5

52

51.

$1.

2.

00 PAYS
17.60C

00 PAYS
34.80

00 PAYS
406.70

00 PAYS
868.40

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

Z38EP25

(US Dollars)
Place

2.60
2.40

$1.00 PAYS

8.80

$0.50 PAYS
17.49

$0.10 PAYS
40.67

$1.00 PAYS
44.20

(Us

(Us

{US

{us

Show

2.20
2.10
5.20

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGEH# 1



235EP25
17:55: 41 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 23S5EP25

RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 10

2nd 5

3rd 2

4th 1

Exacta
CFFICIAL
10/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
l10/5/2

Superfecta
QOFFICIAL
10/5/2/%

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
5/10¢

10/5/2/1

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING

DATE: 23SEP25
(us
Win
5.40
£2,00 PAYS $1
57.40
$1.00 PAYS $0
118.10
$1.00 PAYS 50
490,20
$2.00 PAYS 51
14,80

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

Deliars)
Place

3.20
10.80

.00 PAYS

28.70

.50 PAYS
5%.05

.10 PAYS
49,02

.00 PAYS
22.40

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.1¢
3.80
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

Docllars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1



238EP25
18:22:09{EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 238EP25
RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 3

3rd ]

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/3/ALL

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
8/3/ALL/ALL

Paily Double
OFPFICLAL
10/8

B/3/9/4

$2.

$1.

S$1.

52.

PRICE REPCORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

22.20

00 PAYS
85.60

00 PAYS
59.70

00 PAYS
94.50

00 PAYS
55.¢60

AmT/MA3 25.2.0
2Z3SEP25

(US bollars)
Place

13.00
3.60

$1.00 PAYS

47.80

$0.50 PAYS
29,85

$0.10 PAYS
9.45

$1.00 PAYS
27.80

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1

Show

9.20C
4,20
12.20

(US Delilars)

(UGS Dellars)

(US Dollars)

(U8 Deliars)



238EP25
18:52:C8 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 238EP25

RACE : §

SOURCE : LA
ORDER ©F FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FPAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDFR RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 7

2nd i3

3rd 2

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/13

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/13/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/13/2/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/4

8/7

7/13/2/9
4,6,11

2.

$1.

51.

§2.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
13.60

00 PAYS
37.8¢0

00 PAYS
113.70

00 PAYS
21.00
39.60

235EPZ25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

$50.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
6.80

50 PAYS
18.90

10 PAYS
11.37

00 PAYS
10.50
19.80

{us

{Us

(US

Show

2.40
3.4¢0
6.00

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCC0OO2
PAGE# 1



238EP25
19:23:11(EDBT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC

RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 233EP25

ORDER COF FINISH : 12/1/2/10

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

52.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 12
Znd 1
3rd 2
4th i0
Exacta
QFPFICIAL
12/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/1/2
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
i2/71/2/71¢
Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL
/6
/11

T/12

3,6,7,11

2.

$1.

51.

§2.

PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
25.80

00 PAYS
47.30

00 PA¥S
238.70

00 PAYS
3.40
3.40

203.2¢0

235EP25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

{US Dollars)

51.

50.

50.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
12.90

50 PAYS
23.65

10 PAYS
23.87

0C PAYS
1.70
1.70
101.60

(Us

{(Us

({CS

Show

3.80
2.40
6.C0

Dollars}

Dollars})

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2Z
PAGE# 1



